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Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Poäng Std.Med.

Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF R3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 5 1 6 4 46 20 44 S
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaurs PK R3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 46 19 42 B
Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaurs PK R3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 5 4 44 19 49 B
John Lucas SJPK R3 5 2 6 3 6 2 5 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 44 18 35 B
Anders Lundholm Bodens SSK R3 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 42 19 22
Joachim Karlsson SJPK R3 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 1 2 1 2 2 6 1 6 3 36 14 42

Kurt Lundholm SJPK R2 4 2 5 3 6 2 5 1 4 1 6 6 4 1 4 3 38 19 30
Andreas Nilsson Luleå PK R2 5 2 4 3 6 2 5 1 5 1 3 3 4 1 5 4 37 17 25
Mikael Nordebo Bodens SSK R2 5 2 4 3 5 2 3 1 4 1 4 4 5 1 5 4 35 18 22
Torbjörn Töyrä SJPK R2 6 1 1 1 6 2 6 1 6 1 0 0 3 1 5 3 33 10 45
Joakim Fjällström Grovskyttarna R2 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 4 28 14 24
Pasi Pirttikoski Grovskyttarna R2 3 2 2 1 5 2 6 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 28 13 53

Micael Gustavsson Älvsbyns PK R1 5 2 3 3 4 2 5 1 5 1 1 1 6 1 6 4 35 15 30
Pierre Sundberg SJPK R1 5 2 2 2 2 1 6 1 5 1 1 1 5 1 5 3 31 12 24

Jan Sjöberg F21 CVetä 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 47 20 50 S
Hans Rask F21 CVetä 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 5 1 6 4 46 19 50 B
Leif Holmström F21 CVetä 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 46 18 51 B
Eilert Lantto Luleå polisen CVetä 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 5 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 45 19 49 B
Terje Kvenås Älvsbyns PK CVetä 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 5 1 5 4 41 18 51
Kurth Nilsson Luleå polisen CVetä 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 4 1 3 3 5 1 5 3 40 16 48
Arnold Lindbäck Luleå PK CVetä 6 2 6 3 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 7

Ola Forsberg Luleå PK CVety 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 1 4 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 42 18 22
Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF CVety 3 1 5 3 5 2 6 1 5 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 40 17 52
Olle Klint Luleå PK CVety 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Svensson Härryda PSS CJunior 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 1 5 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 41 19 42
Cecilia Pohl Grovskyttarna CJunior 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 3 1 4 4 5 1 6 4 41 18 53
Jerry Ronnegren Grovskyttarna CJunior 3 1 4 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 2 2 5 1 5 3 37 14 45

Maria Öberg Bodens SSK CD2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 5 1 6 3 47 19 37 S
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Leena Parkkila Grovskyttarna CD2 4 2 0 0 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 5 1 4 3 35 14 43

Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaurs PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 48 20 53 S
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaurs PK C3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 47 20 57 S
Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK C3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 47 20 56 S
Anders Khemi Bodens SSK C3 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 46 20 55 B
Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens SSK C3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 46 19 56 B
Ted Granbom Bodens SSK C3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 3 3 6 1 6 4 45 17 44 B
Thomas Sjögren SJPK C3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 5 1 5 4 44 19 50 B
Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK C3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 3 3 6 1 6 4 44 17 51 B
Marko Parkkila Grovskyttarna C3 3 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 3 3 6 1 6 4 42 17 51
Anders Nilsson SJPK C3 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 5 1 4 4 4 1 6 4 40 18 43
John Lucos SJPK C3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 1 1 6 4 39 18 35
Bo Löfroth Luleå PK C3 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 1 6 1 5 5 0 0 6 4 39 18 31
Anders Lundholm Bodens SSK C3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 1 5 1 3 3 5 1 4 3 39 16 55
Joachim Karlsson SJPK C3 4 1 4 2 5 2 6 1 5 1 1 1 6 1 5 3 36 12 48

Adam Vikberg Älvsbyns PK C2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 48 20 52 S
Kurt Lundholm SJPK C2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 5 1 4 4 44 19 46 B
Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF C2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 2 2 6 1 6 4 44 16 51 B
Reinhold Lundgren Kiruna PSF C2 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 5 1 6 4 43 19 17 B
Mikael Walsås Bodens SSK C2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 3 3 6 1 6 4 43 17 48 B
Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna C2 5 2 2 1 6 2 5 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 40 16 42
Fredrik Johansson Luleå PK C2 2 1 5 3 6 2 6 1 5 1 3 3 6 1 6 4 39 16 44
Christer Ranvald Kalix PS C2 5 1 5 3 4 2 6 1 5 1 1 1 6 1 6 4 38 14 50
Henrik Åkerström SJPK C2 5 2 4 2 5 2 6 1 4 1 4 4 5 1 4 2 37 15 50
Mikael Nordebo Bodens SSK C2 5 2 3 3 4 2 6 1 4 1 3 3 4 1 5 4 34 17 50
Johnny Ronnegren Grovskyttarna C2 3 1 3 3 6 2 6 1 4 1 3 3 3 1 5 4 33 16 34
Andreas Lampa Grovskyttarna C2 4 2 1 1 5 2 6 1 6 1 1 1 4 1 6 4 33 13 47
Andreas Nilsson Luleå PK C2 5 2 4 2 4 2 1 1 5 1 2 2 3 1 6 4 30 15 7
Torbjörn Töyrä SJPK C2 4 2 0 0 5 2 6 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 26 12 8

Pierre Sundberg SJPK C1 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 5 1 4 4 6 1 5 4 41 18 40
Simon Ökvist Bodens SSK C1 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 3 1 4 3 40 18 53
Roland Sildeman Grovskyttarna C1 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 2 2 2 1 5 4 39 16 43
Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna C1 6 2 2 1 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 4 1 4 2 38 14 45



Petter Wikström Luleå polisen C1 5 2 3 3 6 2 6 1 4 1 2 2 5 1 6 3 37 15 54
Johan Holmgren Luleå polisen C1 3 2 4 3 5 2 6 1 3 1 4 4 5 1 6 3 36 17 52
Lars Forsman SJPK C1 3 2 5 3 3 2 6 1 4 1 2 2 5 1 5 3 33 15 52
Marco Karjalainen SJPK C1 2 1 3 2 6 2 6 1 4 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 30 13 40
Mats Drugge Bodens SSK C1 3 1 3 3 4 2 6 1 2 1 3 3 3 1 4 3 28 15 55
Micael Gustavsson Älvsbyns PK C1 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 1 5 1 2 2 0 0 3 3 24 14 31
Jan Larsson Bodens SSK C1 6 1 3 2 1 1 5 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 24 8 39

Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK B3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 48 20 50 S
Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens SSK B3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 5 1 6 4 46 20 55 B
Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK B3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 46 19 49 B
Leif Holmström F21 B3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 46 18 42 B
Anders Khemi Bodens SSK B3 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 45 19 54
Jan Sjöberg F21 B3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 45 18 40
Thomas Sjögren SJPK B3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 5 3 44 18 53
Ola Forsberg Luleå PK B3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0

Mikael Walsås Bodens SSK B2 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 45 19 42
Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF B2 6 2 4 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 3 1 6 4 42 19 43

Ted Granbom Bodens SSK A3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 6 4 47 20 52 S
Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaurs PK A3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 6 1 5 4 47 20 51 S
Hans Rask F21 A3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 47 19 56 S
Ola Forsberg Luleå PK A3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 5 1 5 5 6 1 6 4 45 19 54 B
John Lucas SJPK A3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 4 1 4 4 6 1 5 3 42 17 36
Eilert Lantto Luleå polisen A3 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 1 4 1 2 2 6 1 3 2 37 14 46
Bo Löfroth Luleå PK A3 6 2 3 2 4 2 5 1 4 1 2 2 4 1 5 4 33 15 42
Joachim Karlsson SJPK A3 4 1 3 2 4 2 4 1 4 1 3 3 5 1 4 3 31 14 24

Adam Vikberg Älvsbyns PK A2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 6 6 5 1 6 4 46 20 53 B
Henrik Åkerström SJPK A2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 45 18 41 B
Anders Strömberg Bodens SSK A2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 1 3 1 5 5 5 1 6 3 43 18 46
Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF A2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 4 3 42 17 24
Pasi Pirttikoski Grovskyttarna A2 5 2 4 3 4 2 6 1 6 1 4 4 6 1 6 4 41 18 31
Reinhold Lundgren Kiruna PSF A2 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 1 5 1 3 3 4 1 5 4 37 17 40
Joakim Fjällström Grovskyttarna A2 5 1 5 3 6 2 3 1 3 1 4 4 5 1 5 3 36 16 16



Christer Ranvald Kalix PS A2 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 1 3 1 3 3 6 1 5 4 34 16 42
Maria Öberg Bodens SSK A2 6 2 1 1 5 2 6 1 3 1 3 3 6 1 4 3 34 14 41

Lars Forsman SJPK A1 4 1 4 3 5 2 2 1 5 1 3 3 4 1 4 2 31 14 7
Marco Karjalainen SJPK A1 4 1 2 1 6 2 5 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 4 4 28 13 18


